
Dutchess County SFI, CFI phone and e-mail list

NAME                       SFI#         RANK    EMAIL                         RANK      EMAIL                            EMAIL                            
Eric Schmidt   1426      SFI E3324@aol.com

Jim Pisano                   1434                SFI jpisano121@aol.com

Rob Mallen                  1436                SFI Fireman34l4@gmail.com

Carl Quaglino              1437                SFI wirnut862@aol.com

Rich Carroll                1415                SFI rfd6395@optonline.net

Bill Marshall               1433                SFI ffemtd@aol.com

Scott Post                  1435               SFI effd39@optonline.net

Eric Dodd 1439 SFI eric@edodd.com

Jose Cruz 1438 SFI ske2cruz@yahoo.com

Charles Fager 1440 SFI 92@afd.org

Keith Cartica              1485                CFI nyfirechieffd@aol.com

Frank Lacalamita              1484                CFI flacalamita@yahoo.com

Tom Murphy 1486 CFI tmurph1244@aol.com

Andy Jones                 333 FPS ajones@dhses.ny.gov

Dave Alfonso CC2 CFC dalfonso@dutchessny.gov

Rich Giuliani                CC9                 DCFC richg67@optimum.net
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